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CLASSIFICAGAO FINAL

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL | E 1l - ENSINO RELIGIOSO

INSCRICAO

NOME

NASCIMENTO

PORTUGUES

MATEMATICA

CONH. GERAIS

ESPECIFICOS

NOTA FINAL

19

Ane Lara Ganguilhet Lucero Jeske

21/02/80

1,50

0,90

0,00

3,60

6,00

Bombinhas, 05 de Abril de 2024.
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